CFM Raymond Stirling

REVISED: January 17, 2025

EFFECTIVE: January 20, 2025 SOUTHLAND

ol

ome

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South —(403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




CFM Raymond Stirling

REVISED: January 17, 2025
EFFECTIVE: January 20, 2025

SOUTHLAND

safel;
Rorme

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South — (403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




CFM Raymond Stirling
REVISED: January 17, 2025
EFFECTIVE: January 20, 2025 SUEI}IBEIND

Rorme

200 Sowuth

1315 fenpenig

=
0 00 Morth 200 Norih | 52

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South — (403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




CFM Raymond Stirling

REVISED: January 17, 2025
EFFECTIVE: January 20, 2025

SOUTHLAND
“whh

ome

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South —(403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




CFM Raymond Stirling

REVISED: January 17, 2025
EFFECTIVE: January 20, 2025

Monday - Friday
#1 - 6:15 AM - 4 Street South
#2 - 6:29 AM - 64064 Hwy 845 - turn around in yard
#3 - 6:34 AM - 204018 Twp Rd 64
#4 - 6:45 AM - 200 St S
#5 - 6:45 AM - 100 East - 200 North
#6 - 6:55 AM - 200 West Street North
#7 - 7:00 AM - 100 N Ave W just before 250 West S N
#8 - 7:03 AM - Range Road 211 - 61064
#9 - 7:09 AM - Range Road 211 - 65033
#10 - 7:45 AM - Ecole St. Marys - 422 20 5t 5
#11 - 7:45 AM - St. Francis Junior High - Bus Zone

#12 - 7:45 AM - Catholic Central High School East Campus - Bus Zone

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South —(403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.

Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.

SOUTHLAND
safely

ome



CFM Raymond Stirling

REVISED: January 17, 2025
EFFECTIVE: January 20, 2025

SOUTHLAND

)
*fiome

PM route — Same order as AM route with 4 extra stops

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South — (403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




CFM Raymond Stirling

REVISED: January 17, 2025

EFFECTIVE: January 20, 2025 SUET}::LAND
Monday - Thursday ol

#1 - 3:00 PM - Ecole St. Marys - 422 20 St S

#2 - 3:00 PM - 5t. Francis Junior High - Bus Zone

#3 - 3:16 PM - Catholic Central High School East Campus - Bus Zone

#4 - 3:42 PM - 4 Street South

#5 - 3:44 PM - 6 Ave South

#6 - 3:48 PM - Highway 846 - 63007

#T - 3:54 PM - Range Road 201 - #62051

#8 - 4:11 PM - 64064 Hwy 845 - turn around in yard

#9 - 4:14 PM - 204018 Twp Rd 64

#10-4:19PM - 200 5t S

#11 - 4:21 PM - 100 East - 200 North

#12 - 4:23 PM - 200 West Street North

#13 - 4:25 PM - 100 N Ave W just before 250 West S N

#14 - 4:31 PM - Range Road 211 - 61064

#15 - 4:35 PM - Range Road 211 - 65033

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South —(403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




CFM Raymond Stirling

REVISED: January 17, 2025

EFFECTIVE: January 20, 2025 SOUTHLAND

safely

ome

Friday Early Out

#1 -12:25 PM - Ecole St. Marys - 422 20 5t S

#2 - 12:25 PM - 5t. Francis Junior High - Bus Zone

#3 - 12:41 PM - Catholic Central High School East Campus - Bus Zone
#4 - 1:07 PM - 4 Street South

#5-1:09 PM - 6 Ave South

#6 - 1:13 PM - Highway 846 - 63007

#7 - 1:19 PM - Range Road 201 - #62051

#8 - 1:36 PM - 64064 Hwy 845 - turn around in yard

#9 - 1:39 PM - 204018 Twp Rd 64

#10-1:44PM - 2005t S

#11 - 1:46 PM - 100 East - 200 North

#12 - 1:48 PM - 200 West Street North

#13 - 1:50 PM - 100 N Ave W just before 250 West S N
#14 - 1:56 PM - Range Road 211 - 61064

#15 - 2:00 PM - Range Road 211 - 65033

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South —(403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




